A++

WODAN 4 LINE BEAUFORT? FLOOD

Citizen LED - 4 X 13W

230V 50-60Hz

Light output 4 X 1500 lumen
Dimmable NOT

CRI 82

Beam Angle: 70°
Adjustability 155° - 90°
Sdcm: 3

690kg P20 4, (@] L i,_-“ q3
Finish

Textured White + Textured Black

Textured Black

Textured White

EAN Codes
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2700K
420464
420466

420467

3000K
420454
420456

420457



EAN 54 15233 06142 4 - Ref. 420454 - Textured White + Textured Black - 3000K
EAN 54 15233 06143 1 - Ref. 420456 - Textured Black - 3000K
EAN 54 15233 06144 8 - Ref. 420457 - Textured White - 3000K
EAN 54 15233 06142 4 - Ref. 420464 - Textured White + Textured Black - 2700K
EAN 54 15233 06146 2 - Ref. 420466 - Textured Black - 2700K
EAN 54 15233 06147 9 - Ref. 420467 - Textured White - 2700K
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